
 

 

  

    

East Valley  Janet Kulm Janet.kulm@gmail.com 480-710-0091 

Lake Havasu  John Watson JohnW@orhp.com 818-519-3390 

Phoenix  Ted Overton ted@tedoverton.com 692-432-1171 

Prescott  Julie Rother j.a.rother22@gmail.com 928-830-4167 

Scottsdale  Dawn Buxton Dawn.buxton@fairwayme.com 602-388-7309 

Sierra Vista  Shantel Williams Shantel.williams@guildmortgage.net 520-954-2275 

Tucson  Eva Naumann Eva.naumann@azmoves.com 520-900-3005 

West Valley  Diana Wacker dwacker@parkwaybank.com 623-512-1591 

White Mountains  TBD   
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